
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

Referee: BURNETT, SEAN - CAN      

Judge 1: VALDES QUESADA, DAY - CUB                Judge 2: MILLER, COLE - CAN       

Judge 3: HALL, KEVIN - AUS                        Judge 4: LILLARD, ISABEL - USA    

Judge 5: CHARBONNEL, MICHEL  - PER                Judge 6: RIOS HENAO, MARIA C - COL

Judge 7: VALLEJO, ISAAC ALEJ - ECU      

    1.  ERLAM, MARGO                  Open          CAN                            325.50

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0   64.50     64.50 (1)

              107C  2.8        7.5 8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0   63.00    127.50 (2)

              305B  3.0        8.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.0   70.50    198.00 (1)

              205B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   64.50    262.50 (1)

              405B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    325.50 (1)

    2.  KNIGHT, KYNDAL                Open          USA                            288.40

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5   58.90    117.40 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   60.00    177.40 (3)

              305B  3.0        5.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   45.00    222.40 (3)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0   66.00    288.40 (2)

    3.  PHAN, NATALIE                 Open          AUS                            281.25

              405B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 5.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.5   69.75    128.25 (1)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.00    188.25 (2)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   54.00    242.25 (2)

              305B  3.0        4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.0   39.00    281.25 (3)

    4.  DOVISON, LUCY                 Open          AUS                            269.75

              405B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.5 5.5   46.50     46.50 (12)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.5   55.50    102.00 (7)

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.35    159.35 (7)

              305B  3.0        7.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 7.5 7.0   60.00    219.35 (4)

              205C  2.8        5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40    269.75 (4)

    5.  KWON, HALIM                   Open          KOR                            264.50

              205C  2.8        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   50.40     50.40 (9)

              305C  2.8        6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   50.40    100.80 (9)

              107C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 8.0 7.0   60.20    161.00 (6)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   49.50    210.50 (6)

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   54.00    264.50 (5)

 

 

Créé avec le / Created using the ISS Meet Management Suite integratedsports.net Printed/Imprimé: 08/06/2025 11:06:46 AM

Page: 1Licensed to Integrated Sports Systems (ISS) Inc.Signature ___________________



Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

2025 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Finals

Gatineau, Quebec, Canada

    6.  WITTE, LILY                   Open          USA                            264.20

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              107C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.0   54.60    117.60 (4)

              405C  2.7        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 6.0   48.60    166.20 (5)

              305C  2.8        4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.5   39.20    205.40 (8)

              205C  2.8        7.0 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   58.80    264.20 (6)

    7.  ZAPATA, DANIELA               Open          COL                            262.35

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              205B  3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   63.00    121.50 (3)

              305B  3.0        5.5 5.0 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 6.5   51.00    172.50 (4)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.0 5.0   41.85    214.35 (5)

              405B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.0 6.0 6.5 5.0 5.0   48.00    262.35 (7)

    8.  STURGILL, BAILEE              Open          USA                            255.30

              405C  2.7        7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   56.70     56.70 (7)

              107C  2.8        4.0 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.5 4.0   33.60     90.30 (11)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 7.0   61.50    151.80 (9)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0   54.00    205.80 (7)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.5 6.0 6.0 5.0 6.0 5.0   49.50    255.30 (8)

    9.  GARCÍA, ANISLEY               Open          CUB                            248.80

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0   63.00     63.00 (2)

              305B  3.0        4.5 4.0 4.5 3.5 5.0 4.5 5.0   40.50    103.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 5.0 4.0 4.5   40.30    143.80 (11)

              205B  3.0        5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5   45.00    188.80 (11)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 6.0 6.0 7.0   60.00    248.80 (9)

    10. FUNG, ALEXA                   Open          CAN                            245.50

              405C  2.7        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0   51.30     51.30 (8)

              105B  2.4        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0   50.40    101.70 (8)

              5152B 3.0        3.5 3.5 4.0 4.5 4.0 4.5 4.0   36.00    137.70 (12)

              205C  2.8        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5   54.60    192.30 (10)

              305C  2.8        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 7.0   53.20    245.50 (10)

    11. LINDSAY, ELLA                 Open          CAN                            235.75

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 6.5   46.80     46.80 (10)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.0   43.50     90.30 (11)

              205C  2.8        7.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 8.0 7.0   61.60    151.90 (8)

              305C  2.8        4.5 5.5 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0   42.00    193.90 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.5 5.5 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 6.0   41.85    235.75 (11)
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    12. KIM, NAHYUN                   Open          KOR                            213.30

              105B  2.4        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   46.80     46.80 (10)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   49.50     96.30 (10)

              305B  3.0        5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.5 5.0 5.5   48.00    144.30 (10)

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.5 4.5 5.0 4.5 5.5 5.5   42.00    186.30 (12)

              405B  3.0        3.0 2.5 3.0 1.5 3.0 3.0 3.0   27.00    213.30 (12)
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